ADAM FARROW-PALMER

VIDEO SERVICES

SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA | +61425 352 854 | HELLO@ADAMFP.COM

2022
2022
2021
2021
2020
2020
2019
2019
2018
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2015
2014
2011-13

2010-11

EXPERIENCE

Vivid

Survivor (S7)

Gogglebox (S14)

Masterchef (513)

Big Brother 2021

Masterchef (512)

Survivor (S5)

Survivor (S4)

Ninja Warrior (S2)

Deadly Intelligence (S1)

We Bought the Vineyard (S1)
Ninja Warrior (S1)

20 To One (S11)

You're Back In the Room (S1)
Funniest Auditions (Pilot)

Mesmerised (S1)

Australian Agenda, Richo, etc.

Cybershack TV

Content Coordinator
Post Producer

Post Producer

Post Producer

Jnr. Post Producer
Jnr. Post Producer
Jnr. Post Producer
Post AP

Talent AP

Post Producer

Post Producer
Story AP
Researcher
Challenge AP

AP

Researcher
Programs Producer

Writer/AP

Destination NSW
Endemol Shine
Endemol Shine
Endemol Shine
Endemol Shine
Endemol Shine
Endemol Shine
Endemol Shine
Endemol Shine
Beyond
Beyond
Endemol Shine
Nine
Fremantle
Seven
Endemol

Sky News

CBN Media



ADAM FARROW-PALMER

VIDEO SERVICES

»

»

»

»

»

SKILLS AND EDUCATION

Premiere Pro, After Effects, Avid, Photoshop, InDesign
Producing Animation - AFTRS course

Shooting HD on DSLR's - AFTRS course

Production Budgeting and Accounting - AFTRS course
Working With Children Check Number: WWC1593625E

»

»

»

»

KIT

Sony FS7 + aB300 cameras

20mm, 35m, 8smm, 80-200mm lenses

Lighting kit + C-stand

Adobe Creative Cloud on high-end workstation

Zoom H4N Pro + Sennheiser Wireless Lapel + Rode shotgun + boom
E-lmage video tripod

$20M Public Liability Insurance

OTHER EXPERIENCE

2010-22 Freelance Digital Video Projects  Various

2014~ SES Operator

2013-14 6 Degrees Management Project Manager
2013 Brinkworth Cattle Drove Drover

2010 Kogarah High School Auslan Interpreter
2008-16 FBI Radio Presenter/Producer
2006-10 Radio 2UE Technical Producer

REFEREES AVAILABLE ON REQUEST


http://adamfp.com/alljobs

