# ADAM FARROW-PALMER

## VIDEO SERVICES

SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA | +61425 352 854 | HELLO@ADAMFP.COM

## **EXPERIENCE**

2022	Vivid	Content Coordinator	Destination NSW
2022	Survivor (S7)	Post Producer	Endemol Shine
2021	Gogglebox (S14)	Post Producer	Endemol Shine
2021	Masterchef (S13)	Post Producer	Endemol Shine
2020	Big Brother 2021	Jnr. Post Producer	Endemol Shine
2020	Masterchef (S12)	Jnr. Post Producer	Endemol Shine
2019	Survivor (S5)	Jnr. Post Producer	Endemol Shine
2019	Survivor (S4)	Post AP	Endemol Shine
2018	Ninja Warrior (S2)	Talent AP	Endemol Shine
2017	Deadly Intelligence (S1)	Post Producer	Beyond
2017	We Bought the Vineyard (S1)	Post Producer	Beyond
2016	Ninja Warrior (S1)	Story AP	Endemol Shine
2016	20 To One (S11)	Researcher	Nine
2016	You're Back In the Room (S1)	Challenge AP	Fremantle
2015	Funniest Auditions (Pilot)	AP	Seven
2014	Mesmerised (S1)	Researcher	Endemol
2011-13	Australian Agenda, Richo, etc.	Programs Producer	Sky News
2010-11	Cybershack TV	Writer/AP	CBN Media

## ADAM FARROW-PALMER

#### VIDEO SERVICES

#### SKILLS AND EDUCATION

- » Premiere Pro, After Effects, Avid, Photoshop, InDesign
- » Producing Animation AFTRS course
- » Shooting HD on DSLR's AFTRS course
- » Production Budgeting and Accounting AFTRS course
- » Working With Children Check Number: WWC1593625E

#### KIT

- » Sony FS7 + a6300 cameras
- » 20mm, 35m, 85mm, 80-200mm lenses
- » Lighting kit + C-stand
- » Adobe Creative Cloud on high-end workstation
- » Zoom H4N Pro + Sennheiser Wireless Lapel + Rode shotgun + boom
- » E-Image video tripod
- » \$20M Public Liability Insurance

#### OTHER EXPERIENCE

2010-22	<u>Freelance Digital Video Projects</u>	Various
2014-	SES	Operator
2013-14	6 Degrees Management	Project Manager
2013	Brinkworth Cattle Drove	Drover
2010	Kogarah High School	Auslan Interpreter
2008-16	FBI Radio	Presenter/Producer
2006-10	Radio 2UE	Technical Producer

REFEREES AVAILABLE ON REQUEST